
CEI - CEN   Slavosov

Usti nad Labem  JK Natural  CZECH REPUBLIC

09.06.2017 10.06.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Antonin TERBER **** (CZE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Chief Steward : Pawel KLESZCZ ** (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Dr. Sasho SABEV **** (BUL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 11 CEN-Hobby 20 Km
Foreign Judge : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

KVASNICKOVÁ KAMILA

CZECH REPUBLIC

REBEKA 15
/0   /

1  28Nr.

00:04:59

11:22:01
  20

14.630

FINISH / KM

01:22:01

11:27:00

TOTAL

14.631 Km/h
01:22:01

1/0/0/0/0/0/1

14.631

HULOVÁ ANNA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SHALMAR
/0   /

2  26Nr.

00:10:18

11:22:02
  20

14.630

FINISH / KM

01:22:02

11:32:20

TOTAL

14.628 Km/h
01:22:02

 + 00:00:01

1/0/0/0/0/0/2

14.628

HOBZÍK VOJTECH

CZECH REPUBLIC

GULTEKIN
/0   /

3  25Nr.

00:04:37

11:38:11
  20

12.220

FINISH / KM

01:38:11

11:42:48

TOTAL

12.222 Km/h
01:38:11

 + 00:16:10

1/0/0/0/0/0/5

12.222

HRDINOVÁ ANTONIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

BLACK JACK 2
/0   /

4  23Nr.

00:08:37

11:39:00
  20

12.120

FINISH / KM

01:39:00

11:47:37

TOTAL

12.121 Km/h
01:39:00

 + 00:16:59

1/0/0/0/0/0/6

12.121

NACHTMANOVÁ LENKA

CZECH REPUBLIC

PORTORICO 1
/0   /

 27Nr.

00:07:03

11:33:11
  20

12.880

FINISH / KM

01:33:11

11:40:14

TOTAL

Finish Line
metabolic

12.878

FIDLEROVÁ TEREZA

CZECH REPUBLIC

CUBA LIBRE 4
/0   /

 24Nr.

00:06:17

11:38:00
  20

12.240

FINISH / KM

01:38:00

11:44:17

TOTAL

Finish Line
metabolic

12.245
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